CABLE TRAYS AND RACKS
Research Tool & Die Works
17124 South Keegan Ave. Carson, CA 90746
ph 310.639.5722 fx 310.639.9606
www.RTND.com email custserv@rtnd.com
1-1
CABLE RACK
HEAVY DUTY

EF S # ** B
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER:
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM (FOR EACH LEG)
LENGTHS AVAILABLE
THREAD SIZE
S = STEEL
BOLT ON
LEG SUPPORT
BOLT ON BRACE
6-7
STEEL
EFBB24SA - EFBB36SA
AVAILABLE IN 24", 30", AND 36"
ADDITIONAL LENGTHS AVAILABLE
LENGTHS AVAILABLE
BOLT ON BRACE
COMPLETE W/ANGLE AND CLIP
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER:
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
EF BB ** S A
(FOR EACH BRACE)
S = STEEL
LENGTH
HANGER LEG SUPPORT
LIGHT DUTY WELD STUD (BOLT ON) TYPE
AVAILABLE FROM 10" TO 48"
ADDITIONAL LENGTHS AND MATERIALS AVAILABLE
STEEL
SPB10S - SPB36S
8-8
SP B ** S
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER:
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM (FOR EACH LEG)
LENGTHS AVAILABLE
BOLT ON APPLICATION
LIGHT DUTY
S = STEEL
LENGTH
1.0" 1"
5/8"-11
UNC
TYP.
6 X Ø .430"
ACCESSORIES
Research Tool & Die Works
17124 South Keegan Ave. Carson, CA 90746
ph 310.639.5722 fx 310.639.9606
www.RTND.com email custserv@rtnd.com
7-1
ACCESSORIES
STUD PLATE
3 HOLE MOUNT
RT138A10 - RT138A20-1  ALUMINUM
RT138C10 - RT138C20-1  STAINLESS
P. 7-3
SADDLES
S1025S - S3125ST  STEEL
S1025A - S3125AT  ALUMINUM
S1025SS - S3125SST  STAINLESS
P. 7-8
TAPPED PAD PLATE
3 HOLE MOUNT
RT138AT1 - RT138AT2-1  ALUMINUM
RT138CT1 - RT138CT2-1  STAINLESS
P. 7-5
STUD PLATE
GLUE MOUNT
CB138A10 - CB138A20-1  ALUMINUM
CB138C10 - CB138C20-1  STAINLESS
P. 7-4
THIMBLES
CM003069 - CM427800  COPPER
P. 7-9
DEGAUSSING CABLE
HANGER
DUS-7 - DUS-0  STEEL
DUSS-7 - DUSS-0  STAINLESS
P. 7-10
TAPPED PAD PLATE
GLUE MOUNT
CB138ATP - CB438ATP  ALUMINUM
CB138CTP - CB438CTP  STAINLESS
P. 7-6
TAPPED PADS
W1011/4 - W1031/2  ALUMINUM
P. 7-11
HONEYCOMB STUD
RB438C15  STAINLESS
P. 7-7
STACKING STUD
PHS030S33 - PHS030S55   STEEL
PHS030C33 - PHS030C55   STAINLESS
P. 7-12
7-2
ACCESSORIES
NOTES:
STUD PLATE
3 HOLE MOUNT
7-3
AVAILABLE IN 1/2" INCRIMENTS FROM 1" TO 2"
ALUMINUM
PART NUMBER
RT138A10